LESAK CUP 2017
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Odrazedla

start ~09:58:40 | 2012 and younger | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
1/holky
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
2/holky
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
3/holky

> 0 N MND2OS 0V ® N U A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
57
76
75
40
39
59
68
82
74
85
M
100
50
44
58
90

name
VOJTECH LASTUVKA
ANNA ZARUBOVA
ANTONIN ZARUBA
JAKUB MACEK
BEDRICH KOLAJA
FILIP HORACEK
MARTIN BERAN
MATYAS CINKE
LUKAS SIMEK
DAMJAN URBANEK
DARINA URBANKOVA
ANTONIN VERNER
FILIP ROSA
JAROMIR KOLAJA
MAREK LASTUVKA
BARBORA STANKOVA

year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2014
2015
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

team
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
BOHDASIN
BOHDASIN
CERVENY KOSTELEC
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
PCSTORMTRUTNOV
GIANT PITRS BIKES
ZABRODI
HORNI{ KOSTELEC
HORNI KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI{
CERVENY KOSTELEC
MTB TRILOGY
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
CESKA SKALICE

finish
00:35.8
00:38.0
00:40.2
00:42.8
00:43.0
00:46.8
01:05.7
01:11.6
01:11.9
01:14.0
01:15.4
01:52.5
02:42.2
02:44.3
03:04.7
03:11.4

delay

00:02.2
00:04.4
00:07.0
00:07.2
00:11.0
00:29.9
00:35.8
00:36.1
00:38.2
00:39.6
01:16.7
02:06.4
02:08.5
02:28.9
02:35.6
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LESAK CUP 2017
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Predskolaci

start ~ 10:09:24 | 2012 and younger | registered: 9

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
4/holky
5/holky

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
37
67
38
89
91
99
93

105

43

name
MICHAELA KRACMAROVA
EMA BERANOVA
PAVLINA RUBACKOVA
ONDREJ STANEK
KRYSTOF JINDRA
OLIVER SKODA
VOJTECH PROCHAZKA
ANNA VERNEROVA
DENISA KRALOVA

year
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012

team
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CESKA SKALICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC

INS ATELIER NACHOD
SVOBODA NAD UPOU
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
MALE SVATONOVICE

finish

00:53.5
00:57.1
01:02.3
01:07.7
01:23.0
01:24.8
01:31.8
01:33.6
01:38.7

delay

00:03.6
00:08.8
00:14.2
00:29.5
00:31.3
00:38.3
00:40.1
00:45.2
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LESAK CUP 2017
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci | (1km)
start ~10:17:44 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 9

rank
1

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci

#
55
60
48
47
51
88
61
9%
73

name
KRYSTOF NOVOTNY
JAN HORACEK
ADRIAN SUCHANEK
MATE) HAMACEK
JAN JOHN
VOJTA KINCL
FILIP KREMENSKY
MAXMILIAN SEDLACEK
FILIP SIMEK

year

2010 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

team

PCSTORMTRUTNOV
MSTETIN

TRUTNOV

S-SPORT HRONOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
TRUTNOV
CERVENA HORA
HORNI{ KOSTELEC

finish

03:16.2
03:19.6
03:42.0
03:58.8
04:43.1
05:20.2
05:27.9
05:41.2
06:58.0

delay

00:03.4
00:25.8
00:42.6
01:26.9
02:04.0
02:11.7
02:25.0
03:41.8
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LESAK CUP 2017
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci Il (2km)
start ~ 10:28:38 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 11

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
1/holky
2/holky
5/kluci
6/kluci
3/holky
10 7/kluci
DNF /holky

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
31
32
35
52
34
81
83
45
64
69

106

name
PATRIK FRENCL
TOMAS JANOVSKY
HONA MALIR
ANTONIN JOHN
ANNA KRACMAROVA
ANEZKA HOLANOVA
MATE] HOLAN
DOMINIK SUSTR
VERONIKA RUSOVA
JAKUB KAVALEK
VERONIKA RiZKOVA

year
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

team
GIANT PITRS BIKES
KRAMOLNA
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

S-SPORT HRONOV
BOHDASIN
INDIGO CYCLING TEAM RK

finish
05:01.9
05:13.1
05:41.2
06:04.7
06:17.8
06:24.4
07:06.5
07:39.9
07:50.6
09:28.4
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00:11.2
00:39.3
01:02.8
01:15.9
01:22.5
02:04.6
02:38.0
02:48.7
04:26.5
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LESAK CUP 2017
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec
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13

2éCi | (5km) results
start ~ 10:44:07 | 2003 - 2004 | registered: 5
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

1 1/Kluci 56 MARTIN KUBISTA 2003 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 17:03.2

2 2/Kluci 20 KAREL NOVAK 2003 S-SPORT HRONOV 19:11.8 02:08.6

3 3/kluci 18  ONDRA KREJSAR 2004 INS ATELIER NACHOD 20:24.9 03:21.7

4 4/Kluci 21  JAKUB SKALICKY 2004 MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI 21:37.5 04:34.3

5  S/kluci 19 LUKAS LOKVENC 2003 CERVENY KOSTELEC 22:47.9 05:44.7
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LESAK CUP 2017
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec
Zaci | (5km)

start ~ 10:44:07 | 2005 - 2007 | registered: 18

rank

1

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

_
- O
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16

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
7/Kluci
8/kluci
5/holky
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/Kluci

DNS /kluci
DNS /holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
77
87
23
71
29
46
86
22
24
27
63
25
54
80
26
30
84
28

name
JAKUB PIVNICKA
MAREK NECHUTA
DOMINIK FRENCL
PETR TICHACEK
JAN SUBRT
JAN VSETICKA
VENDULA NECHUTOVA
VENDULA EXNAROVA
LUCIE HAINZELOVA
ANDREA LANGOVA
ONDREJ RUS
KRYSTOF KABRT
NICOL BEZSTAROSTI
MATE] LUKAS
TOMAS KULT
SAMUEL VIK
FILIP HOLAN
MARTINA SULZBACHEROVA

year

2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2005

team
GIANT PITRS BIKES
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
GIANT PITRS BIKES
DRAGONS TRUTNOV
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
KOUNOV
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
0.K MOTO RACING TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
NACHOD KRAMOLNA
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
S-SPORT HRONOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
GIANT PITRS BIKES

finish
18:41.6
19:37.7
20:12.4
21:09.3
21:42.2
21:44.6
23:15.0
23:33.1
23:50.3
26:58.6
27:04.9
27:39.0
29:32.4
32:06.9
34:09.8
34:27.4

delay

00:56.1
01:30.8
02:27.7
03:00.6
03:03.0
04:33.4
04:51.5
05:08.7
08:17.0
08:23.3
08:57.4
10:50.8
13:25.3
15:28.2
15:45.8
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LESAK CUP 2017 1
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec Q )

40 km results

start ~ 11:57:53 | 2000 and older | registered: 65

rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/Masters | 1 MICHAL KANERA 1986 GHOST TEAM 01:49:28.4
2 1/JunioFi 152 JAKUB SCHIERL 2000 EXPRES CZ-SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 01:54:47.0 05:18.6
3 2/Juniofi 151  ALVIN TOMASEK 2000 EXPRES CZ-SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 01:56:47.0 07:18.6
4 1/Masters || 157 PETR SULZBACHER 1975 GIANT PITRS BIKES 01:58:00.0 08:31.6
5 2/Masters | 104 VOJTECH VANICEK 1985 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:59:47.7 10:19.3
6 2/Masters || 124 PETRJAVUREK 1977 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 02:02:48.4  13:20.0
7  3/Masters | 149 LUKAS KOPECKY 1978 HARTMANCZ 02:04:57.0 15:28.6
8  1/Veterani 140 KAREL BERNARD 1967 INS ATELIER NACHOD 02:05:35.2 16:06.8
9  1/MuZi 158 PAVEL JIRASEK 1992 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:05:48.0 16:19.6
10 3/Masters I 142 TOMAS STRNAD 1972 INS ATELIER NACHOD 02:06:07.1  16:38.7
11 4/Masters | 161 MIROSLAV KADLEC 1978 NEXT RACING 02:07:02.0 17:33.6
12 2/Muzi 169 TOMAS PICH 1995 VELLA TEAM 02:07:33.0 18:04.6
13 5/Masters | 125 PETR NAGY 1978 VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO 02:08:30.9  19:02.5
14 3/Muzi 5  DAVID GABRIEL 1992 LVICATA 02:09:10.5  19:42.1
15  6/Masters | 6  MARTIN KLAPAL 1987 INDIGO CYCLING TEAM RK 02:09:19.3  19:50.9
16 7/Masters | 128 MICHAL NEHYBA 1980 VELLA TEAM 02:09:19.6  19:51.2
17  4/Masters || 141 MAREK STRNAD 1972 INS ATELIER NACHOD 02:09:28.1  19:59.7
18  3/Juniofi 127 JOSEF MOJZIS 1999 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 02:11:30.1  22:01.7
19 5/Masters || 10  JAROSLAV SVOBODA 1971 INS ATELIER NACHOD B 02:11:44.9 22:16.5
20 6/Masters || 79  LUDEK PIVNICKA 1973 PIVNICKA.CZ 02:14:28.0  24:59.6
(21) 6/Masters II 117 VLASTIMIL KRACMAR 1974 KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY 02:14:28.0  24:59.6
22 8/Masters || 159  PETR PINKAVA 1977 NACHOD 02:15:02.0 25:33.6
23 4/Muzi 168 JIRi ZALIS 1988 GIANT PiTRS BIKES 02:15:04.0 25:35.6
24  8/Masters | 2 JAROMIR LECNAR 1983 PITRS BIKES 02:15:35.8  26:07.4
25 2/Veterani 174 JIRi RIEGER 1962 STRAZNE 02:15:56.0 26:27.6
26 4/)uniofi 136 SIMON VOJTISEK 1999 NACHOD 02:17:39.4  28:11.0
27 9/Masters || 160 MARTIN SUPICH 1977 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:17:59.0 28:30.6
28 10/Masters Il 97 JIRi KUBEC 1977 CYKLO TONY 02:18:05.7 28:37.3
29 9/Masters | 126 JAN MALIR 1980 GHOST TEAM 02:19:16.9 29:48.5
30 5/Mufi 153 FILIP KOSTELECKY 1995 VELLA TEAM 02:19:20.0  29:51.6
31  11/Masters I 112 JIRi VOKOUN 1972 CERVENY KOSTELEC 02:19:52.3  30:23.9
32 12/Masters || 156 PETR MAIXNER 1976 POLICE NAD METUJI 02:21:02.0 31:33.6
33 13/Masters || 122 ROMAN VASICEK 1974 CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH 02:21:44.9 32:16.5
34 10/Masters | 53 JAROSLAV PROKOP 1983 PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV 02:23:34.8  34:06.4
35 14/Masters || 143 VIT MRAZ 1974 INS ATELIER NACHOD 02:24:16.3  34:47.9
36 3/Veterani 123 RADEK CIPERA 1964 RADVANICE 02:24:42.1  35:13.7
37 11/Masters | 163 JAN MARAK 1980 INS ATELIER NACHOD 02:25:37.0 36:08.6
38 15/Masters || 9  KAREL SLAVIK 1974 MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI 02:25:55.3  36:26.9
39 16/Masters || 119 MILAN HLAVATY 1972 02:26:48.0 37:19.6
40 1/Zeny 166 LENKA FRIDRICHOVA 1994 GHOST TEAM 02:30:42.0 41:13.6
41  4/Veterani 121 JIRIi FULKA 1960 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 02:31:16.4  41:48.0
42  5/Veterani 3 MARTIN CERNY 1964 VELLA TEAM 02:34:21.4  44:53.0
43 17/Masters I 139 JIRi PETR 1974 INS ATELIER NACHOD 02:34:40.8 45:12.4
44 6/Veterani 150 ALES MORAVEK 1964 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 02:37:25.0 47:56.6
45 12/Masters | 133 LADISLAV SPLICHAL 1978 DTJ HRACHOVISTE 02:38:29.4  49:01.0
46 18/Masters I| 95 DUSAN WALDECKER 1972 INS ATELIER NACHOD 02:39:25.6  49:57.2
47  6/Muzi 111 MARTIN FRENCL 1990 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:40:11.0  50:42.6
48 7/Muzi 137 JANVIT 1989 UPICE 02:40:31.8 51:03.4
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

7/Veterani
19/Masters Il
13/Masters |
8/Muzi
20/Masters
9/MuZi
10/Muzi
5/Juniofi
8/Veterani
2/Zeny
/MuZi
/Masters I
/Veterani
/Masters |
/Masters ||
/Veterani
/Muzi

148
7

130
144
165
138
164
145
42
94
70
134
72
162
167

VLADIMIR KRAUS
DRAHOMIR KOUDELKA
MARTIN RUBACEK
JAN FULKA

JAKUB CUPAL
VOJTECH KOSTKAN
TOMAS ZIMA

PETR KADLEC
MILOS STEPANEK
LUCIE JIROUTOVA
ONDRE] DUDEK
TOMAS HAINZEL
JIRI KREJSAR

PETR BENES
RICHARD HRZAN
PAVEL VIESNER
MARTIN BARTON

1960
1971
1982
1988
1975
1991
1994
2000
1960
1992
1996
1976
1962
1980
1972
1967
1994

JASIPBIKE

MEIXNER CONSULTING
RUBACEK

GIANT PITRS BIKES

PRAHA

PREDMERICE NAD LABEM, NA OBCl 41
ZIROMONT CYCLING TEAM

JKF JAROMER

NACHOD

PELL’S TEAM BRNO

EXPRES CZ-SCOTT TEAM KOLIN
0.K MOTO RACING TEAM

INS ATELIER NACHOD C

KUTNA HORA

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT

HORNI BISIK

DECATHLON BTWIN CZECH TEAM

02:42:06.0
02:43:15.4
02:46:43.9
02:48:10.6
02:52:32.4
02:53:57.3
02:59:14.0
03:01:24.4
03:02:18.0
03:03:17.3

2025-05-17 12:30:17 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

52:37.6
53:47.0
57:15.5
58:42.2
01:03:04.0
01:04:28.9
01:09:45.6
01:11:56.0
01:12:49.6
01:13:48.9
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LESAK CUP 2017
2017-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec
20 km

start ~ 11:57:53 | 2002 and older | registered: 38
rank

4.
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D
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results

rank/cat. finish

delay

1 1/Kadeti 147 TOMAS DUDEK 2001 EXPRES CZ-SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 57:19.0

2 2/Kadeti 135 DOMINIK HORAK 2001 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 01:00:26.6  03:07.6
3 3/Kadeti 116 TOMAS COUFAL 2001 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 01:00:36.4 03:17.4
4 1/Masters | 115 ALES PELCARSKY 1981 HORICE 01:01:15.0  03:56.0
5  4/Kadeti 14 VOJTECH KOVARICEK 2002 PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM 01:03:38.1  06:19.1
6 2/Masters | 155 PAVEL BEZDEK 1986 RTYNE V PODKRKONOS| 01:05:29.0 08:10.0
7  5/Kadeti 17  ADAM STYBLIK 2002 KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 01:08:01.3 10:42.3
8  6/Kadeti 16  DANIEL PINKAS 2001 BIKE FREAKS HOLICE 01:08:53.0 11:34.0
9 7/Kadeti 15  MARTIN LELEK 2001 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 01:10:55.6  13:36.6
10 1/Masters Il 92 VACLAV JEHLIK 1974 SKODA AUTO 01:13:55.9 16:36.9
11 1/Veterani 171 STANISLAV HECZKO ST. 1966 SKIALPSHOP 01:15:37.0 18:18.0
12 3/Masters | 109 MARTIN LASTOVKA 1980 CYKLO TONY 01:16:52.4  19:33.4
13 8/Kadeti 170 STANISLAV HECZKO ML. 2001 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALC 01:18:20.0  21:01.0
14 9/Kadeti 78  JAKUB PIVNICKA 2005 GIANT PITRS BIKES 01:18:39.9  21:20.9
15  2/Masters || 172 ROMAN VLCEK 1974 T) SOKOL OLESNICE 01:19:01.0  21:42.0
16 3/Masters I 66 LEOS EFFENBERK 1971 GHOST TEAM 01:19:04.1  21:45.1
17 4/Masters | 108 MARTIN EFLER 1981 CESKA SKALICE 01:22:04.8 24:45.8
18 5/Masters | 107 PAVEL RIiZEK 1980 INDIGO CYCLING TEAM RK 01:22:08.9  24:49.9
19 1/Kadetky 12 LENKA JANOVSKA 2001 EXPRES CZ-SCOTT TEAM KOLIN ~ 01:23:35.6  26:16.6
20 4/Masters II 245 STEPAN PLODEK 1977 TREBECHOVICE POD OREBEM  01:23:48.0  26:29.0
21 1/Zeny 13 MICHAELA KANEROVA 1989 MUSHER CLUB METUJE 01:24:41.0 27:22.0
22 10/Kadeti 173 MAREK RIEGER 2007 SPORTTEAM VRCHLABI 01:25:28.0  28:09.0
23  5/Masters II 114 LADISLAV PROUZA 1972 BIKE STARS VRCHLABI 01:26:33.6  29:14.6
24  6/Masters II 154 RADEK HOLUBEC 1973 RHM-MOTO 01:26:50.0  29:31.0
25 6/Masters | 146 VACLAV KLIMES 1981 NACHOD 01:27:24.2  30:05.2
26 7/Masters II 132 VLADIMIR KOSTELECKY 1970 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 01:27:44.8 30:25.8
27 11/Kadeti 49  KAREL NOVAK 2003 S-SPORT HRONOV 01:28:39.7  31:20.7
28  1/Juniorky 110 NATALIE HANUSOVA 2000 GIANT PITRS BIKES 01:28:55.7 31:36.7
29 8/Masters II 62 JAN HORACEK 1975 TRUTNOV 01:29:24.7  32:05.7
30 2/Kadetky 120 SARKA FULKOVA 2002 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 01:33:56.6  36:37.6
31  7/Masters | 98 PETR SEDLACEK 1983 KC SLAVIA PRAHA 01:34:41.0 37:22.0
32 8/Masters | 129 RADOVAN PAV 1979 SOKOL SEMECHNICE 01:36:05.6  38:46.6
33 2/Zeny 131  EVA STEPANOVSKA 1994 SYMBIO+ BMC 01:40:34.2  43:15.2
34 9/Masters II 175 TOM DE GROOTE 1975 ASSEBROEK 01:41:01.0  43:42.0
35 3/Zeny 118 VERONIKA TEROVA 1998 S - SPORT HRONOV 01:46:343  49:15.3
36 10/Masters I 11 LADISLAV JANCIK 1974 JANCIK.BIZ 01:55:28.3  58:09.3
37 4/Zeny 65 VERKA MALIROVA 1977 GHOST TEAM 01:57:54.6 01:00:35.6
38 5/Zeny 113  KAROLINA GEMBALOVA 1990 GHOST TEAM 02:00:14.5 01:02:55.5
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